On February 2007 we held the Sixth Minerva Workshop. The topic was "Small Decisions" and the

meeting took place at Room 527, Bloomfield building, Faculty of Industrial Engineering, Technion.

Below is the program of the Workshop:

The Minerva Workshop Series

The Minerva Workshop on Small Decision

Sunday, February 25, 10:30-13:45

10:30-11:15

11:15-11:45

11:45-12:15

12:15
13:15-13:45

Human learning in partially observable Markov
problems

Two systems, careful analysis, and base rate
neglect

Peak or rare

Lunch

The priority heuristic, confidence and reaction time

Round table discussion

Guido Biele

Max Planck Institute, Berlin

Amos Scurr,
Hebrew University
Ro'i Zultan,

Hebrew University

Shahar Ayal and Guy Hochman,

Technion


http://www.frontiersin.org/people/GuidoBiele_1/20511�
http://econpapers.repec.org/RAS/pzu9.htm�
http://tx.technion.ac.il/~hochmang/Personal.htm�

