On February 2007 we held the Sixth Minerva Workshop. The topic was "Small Decisions" and the meeting took place at Room 527, Bloomfield building, Faculty of Industrial Engineering, Technion.

Below is the program of the Workshop:

## **The Minerva Workshop Series**

## The Minerva Workshop on Small Decision

## Sunday, February 25, 10:30-13:45

10:30-11:15	Human learning in partially observable Markov	<u>Guido Biele,</u>
	problems	Max Planck Institute, Berlin
11:15-11:45	Two systems, careful analysis, and base rate	Amos Scurr,
	neglect	Hebrew University
11:45-12:15	Peak or rare	Ro'i Zultan,
		Hebrew University
12:15	Lunch	
13:15-13:45	The priority heuristic, confidence and reaction time	Shahar Ayal and Guy Hochman,
		Technion

Round table discussion